

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8004/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2002 in CWP No. 15456/2002 of
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

CHIEF ENGINEER/R.S.D.C. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBRAMANIUM SOWAMI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 22/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Atul Nanda, Addl.A.G.Punjab

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the respondent despite service.

List this matter for final disposal on an
y miscellaneous
day.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxena)

P.S. to Registrar

Court Master